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TARIFF INFORMATION
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 17,59 EUR/month 22,59 EUR/month

0,25 0,69 0,79 0,15 0,49 0,50 0,09 0,39 0,30
EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ kWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ kWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/KWh
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 4,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

0,25 0,69 0,79 0,15 0,49 0,50 0,09 0,39 0,30
EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ kWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ kWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 0 EUR/month
m 0,25 EUR/min 0,69 EUR/min 0,79 EUR/ KWh 0,09 EUR/min 0,39 EUR/min 0,30 EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 17,59 EUR/month 22,59 EUR/month

0,59 0,79 079 0,39 0,49 0,50 0,29 0,39 0,30
EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/KWh
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 4,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

0,59 0,79 079 0,39 0,49 0,50 0,29 0,39 0,30
EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/kWh EUR/min EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 0 EUR/month
m 0,59 EUR/KWh 0,79 EUR/KWh 0,79 EUR/KWh 0,29 EUR/KWh 0,39 EUR/KWh 0,30 EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 CZK/month 469,00 CZK/month 597,00 CZK/month

16,20 21,00 21,00 8,90 13,70 13,70 6,20 10,90 8,20
CZK/kWh CZK/kWh CZK/kWh CZK/kWh CZK/kWh CZK/kWh CZK/KWh CZK/kWh CZK/kWh
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 CZK/month 125 CZK/month 250 CZK/month

16,20 21,00 21,00 8,90 13,70 13,70 6,20 10,90 8,20
CZK/kWh CZK/kWh CZK/kWh CZK/kWh CZK/kWh CZK/kWh CZK/KWh CZK/kWh CZK/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 CZK/month 0 CZK/month
16,20 21,00 21,00 6,20 10,90 8,20
m CZK/KWh CZK/kWh CZK/KWh CZK/KWh CZK/KWh CZK/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs
CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 DKK/month 139 DKK/month 178 DKK/month
7,40 7,40 6,20 3,80 3,80 3,80 2,90 2,90 2,30

DKK/kWh DKK/KWh DKK/kWh DKK/kWh DKK/kWh DKK/kWh DKK/kWh DKK/kWh DKK/KWh
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!
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Available Tariffs
CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 DKK/month 39,90 DKK/month 79,90 DKK/kWh
7,40 7,40 6,20 3,80 3,80 3,80 2,90 2,90 2,30
DKK/kWh DKK/kWh DKK/kWh DKK/kWh DKK/kWh DKK/kWh DKK/kWh DKK/kWh DKK/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs
CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 DKK/month 0 EUR/month
7,40 DKK/kWh 7,40 DKK/KWh 6,20 DKK/kWh 2,90 DKK/kWh 2,90 DKK/kWh 2,30 DKK/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 17,59 EUR/month 22,59 EUR/month

0,59 ©I99 079 0,39 0,79 0,50 0,29 0,69 0,30
EUR/min EUR/min EUR/KWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/kWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/KWh
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 4,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

0,59 ©I99 079 0,39 0,79 0,50 0,29 0,69 0,30
EUR/min EUR/min EUR/KWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/kWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 0 EUR/month
m 0,59 EUR/min 0,99 EUR/min 0,79 EUR/KWh 0,29 EUR/min 0,69 EUR/min 0,30 EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 17,59 EUR/month 22,59 EUR/month
0,12 0,45 0,79 0,07 0,25 0,50 0,05 0,19 0,30

EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!



TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \
FRANCE ENYAQiV %\  NOPACKAGE
\ \
I I
] ]
1 T 1
l ‘ l: /5, 7 I:
Available Tariffs
CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 4,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month
0,12 0,45 0,79 0,07 0,25 0,50 0,05 0,19 0,30
EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 0 EUR/month
0,12 EUR/min 0,45 EUR/min 0,79 EUR/min 0,05 EUR/min 0,19 EUR/min 0,30 EUR/min

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 17,49 EUR/month 22,49 EUR/month

©i58 0,79 079 0,39 0,49 0,50 0,29 3 0,30
EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 4,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

©i58 0,79 079 0,39 0,49 0,50 0,29 3 0,30
EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 0 EUR/month
m 0,59 EUR/KWh 0,79 EUR/KWh 0,79 EUR/KWh 0,29 EUR/KWh 0,39 EUR/KWh 0,30 EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 HUF/month 6899 HUF/month 8897 HUF/month

190 230 280 90 130 190 70 110 110
HUF/KWh HUF/KWh HUF/KWh HUF/KWh HUF/KWh HUF/KWh HUF/KWh HUF/KWh HUF/KWh
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 HUF/month 1990 HUF/month 3990 HUF/month

190 230 280 90 130 190 70 110 110
HUF/KWh HUF/KWh HUF/KWh HUF/KWh HUF/KWh HUF/KWh HUF/KWh HUF/KWh HUF/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 HUF/month 0 HUF/month
190 230 280 110 110
m HUF/kWh HUF/KWh HUF/kWh AL RS HUF/KWh HUF/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 17,89 EUR/month 22,89 EUR/month
0,59 0,79 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,50 0,29 0,39 0,30
EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 4,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month
0,59 0,79 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,50 0,29 0,39 0,30
EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 0 EUR/month
0,59 0,79 0,79 0,29 0,39 0,30
EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 17,79 EUR/month 22,79 EUR/month
0,59 0,79 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,50 0,29 0,39 0,30

EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!



TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \

ITALY \  ENYAQiV \  NOPACKAGE

jh

’/gjﬁ . T

L

- —
- —”

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 4,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month
0,59 0,79 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,50 0,29 0,39 0,30
EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 0 EUR/month
0,29 0,39 0,30
0,59 EUR/KWh 0,79 EUR/KWh 0,79 EUR/KWh SR U SUR

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 17,69 EUR/month 22,69 EUR/month
059 079 0,79 039 049 050 029 039 030
m EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 4,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month
0,59 0,79 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,50 0,29 0,39 0,30
EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 0 EUR/month
0,29 0,39 0,30
0,59 EUR/KWh 0,79 EUR/KWh 0,79 EUR/KWh SR U SUR

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 17,69 EUR/month 22,69 EUR/month

©i58 ©I99 079 0,39 0,79 0,50 0,29 0,69 0,30
EUR/min EUR/min EUR/KWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/KWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/KWh
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 4,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

©i58 ©I99 079 0,39 0,79 0,50 0,29 0,69 0,30
EUR/min EUR/min EUR/KWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/KWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 0 EUR/month
m 059 EURAmn 099 EUR/ri 075 EURAWA o o8 0%

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 17,29 EUR/month 22,27 EUR/month

©i58 0,79 079 0,39 0,49 0,50 0,29 3 0,30
EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh




TARIFF INFORMATION

LUXEMBOURG\\ ENYAQiV \
\
; SELECT
1
1
1
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DC PACKAGE NO PACKAGE
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PAGE @
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!



TARIFF INFORMATION

\
LUXEMBOURG *  ENYAQiV '\  NO PACKAGE

- - —

-
-
Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 4,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

©i58 0,79 079 0,39 0,49 0,50 0,29 3 0,30
EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase




TARIFF INFORMATION

\
LUXEMBOURG *  ENYAQiV '\  DCPACKAGE

G,

- - —

-
-
Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 0 EUR/month
m 0,59 EUR/kWh 0,79 EUR/KWh 0,79 EUR/KWh EU%/ZEWh EU%fk?Nh Eu%fk?/\/h

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase




TARIFF INFORMATION

\

NORWAY
‘.= SELECT
:-F.—— -: IV model

ENYAQiV OTHER




TARIFF INFORMATION

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 NOK/month 197 NOK/month 246 NOK/month
5,10 6,60 8,40 3,40 4,40 4,00 2,60 3,60 1,60
m NOK/kWh NOK/KWh NOK/KWh NOK/KWh NOK/KWh NOK/KWh NOK/KWh NOK/kWh NOK/KWh




TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \

NORWAY ENYAQiV

SELECT
- i

s OPTION
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DC PACKAGE NO PACKAGE
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PAGE
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TARIFF INFORMATION

CLOSE

ENYAQ iV °

'/Qm - \\ DC
X 47 PACKAGE

m i
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!



TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \

NORWAY “  ENYAQiV %  NOPACKAGE

EF—_

m’ ' Q-ﬁi{

\
I
1
1
1
1
I

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 NOK/month 49,99 NOK/month 99,99 NOK/month
510 6,60 8,40 3,40 4,40 4,00 2,60 3,60 1,60
NOK/kWh NOK/kWh NOK/kWh NOK/kWh NOK/kWh NOK/kWh NOK/kWh NOK/kWh NOK/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase



TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \
NORWAY “  ENYAQiV %\  DCPACKAGE
i!—

\
I
1
1
1
1
I

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 NOK/month 0 NOK/month
5,10 6,60 8,40 2,60 3,60 1,60
NOK/KWh NOK/kWh NOK/KWh NOK/kWh NOK/KWh NOK/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase



TARIFF INFORMATION

POLAND

SELECT

IV model

e .

ENYAQiV OTHER




TARIFF INFORMATION

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE O PLN/month 84,99 PLN/month 109,99 PLN/month
2,70 3,50 3,50 150 2,10 2,30 1,10 1,70 1,40

PLN/kWh PLN/kWh PLN/kWh PLN/kWh PLN/kWh PLN/kWh PLN/kWh PLN/kWh PLN/kWh




TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \

POLAND ENYAQiV

‘ SELECT
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DC PACKAGE NO PACKAGE
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TARIFF INFORMATION

CLOSE

ENYAQ iV °

'/Qm - \\ DC
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m i
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!



TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \
POLAND “  ENYAQIV \  NOPACKAGE
\ \
I I
1 1
1 . . B 1
2 Py 5:‘\7 .:
Available Tariffs
CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 PLN/month 24,99 PLN/month 49,99 PLN/month
2,70 3,50 3,50 1,50 2,10 2,30 1,10 1,70 1,40
PLN/kWh PLN/kWh PLN/KWh PLN/KWh PLN/KWh PLN/KWh PLN/KWh PLN/KWh PLN/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase



TARIFF INFORMATION

POLAND “  ENYAQiV \  DCPACKAGE

G,

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 PLN/month 0 PLN/month
2,70 3,50 3,50 1,70
PLN/KWh PLN/KWh PLN/KWh 1,10 PLN/KWh PLN/KWh 1,40 PLN/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase



TARIFF INFORMATION
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ROMANIA
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ENYAQiV OTHER




TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \

ROMANIA OTHER N

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 RON/month 84,99 RON/month 109,99 RON/month

2,90 3,90 3,90 1,90 2,40 2,50 1,40 1,90 1,50
RON/KWh RON/KWh RON/KWh RON/kWh RON/kWh RON/kWh RON/kWh RON/KWh RON/KWh




TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \

ROMANIA ENYAQiV \
; SELECT
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DC PACKAGE NO PACKAGE

PREVIOUS 4
PAGE




TARIFF INFORMATION
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'/Qm - \\ DC
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!



TARIFF INFORMATION

ROMANIA ENYAQiV \  NOPACKAGE

Jh

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 RON/month 24,99 RON/month 49,99 RON/month

2,90 3,90 3,90 1,90 2,40 2,50 1,40 1,90 1,50
RON/KWh RON/KWh RON/KWh RON/kWh RON/kWh RON/kWh RON/kWh RON/KWh RON/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase




TARIFF INFORMATION

ROMANIA ENYAQiV \  DCPACKAGE

1 Gs

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 RON/month 0 RON/month
m 2,90 RON/KWh 3,90 RON/KWh 3,90 RON/KWh 1,40 RON/kWh 1,90 RON/kWh 1,50 RON/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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TARIFF INFORMATION

\
SLOVAKIA OTHER \

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 17,59 EUR/month 22,59 EUR/month

0,49 0,79 079 0,29 0,49 0,50 0,19 3 0,30
EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh




TARIFF INFORMATION

SLOVAKIA \\\ ENYAQiV \
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!



TARIFF INFORMATION

\
SLOVAKIA % ENYAQiV %  NOPACKAGE

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 4,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

0,49 0,79 079 0,29 0,49 0,50 0,19 3 0,30
EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase




TARIFF INFORMATION

\
SLOVAKIA % ENYAQiV %  DCPACKAGE

G,

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 0 EUR/month
0,49 0,79 0,79 0,19 0,39 0,30
m EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \

SLOVENIA OTHER N

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 17,79 EUR/month 22,79 EUR/month

0,10 049 0,79 005 023 0550 003 0,19 030
EUR/min EUR/min EUR/KWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/KWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/KWh




TARIFF INFORMATION
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SLOVENIA ENYAQiV
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!



TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \

SLOVENIA ENYAQiV \  NOPACKAGE

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 4,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

0,10 049 0,79 005 023 0550 003 0,19 030
EUR/min EUR/min EUR/KWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/KWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase




TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \

SLOVENIA ENYAQiV \  DCPACKAGE

G,

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 0 EUR/month
m 0,10 EUR/min 0,49 EUR/min 0,79 EUR/KWh 0,03 EUR/min 0,19 EUR/min 0,30 EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase




TARIFF INFORMATION
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TARIFF INFORMATION

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 17,69 EUR/month 22,69 EUR/month
059 079 0,79 039 049 050 029 039 030
m EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh




TARIFF INFORMATION
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!



TARIFF INFORMATION

SPAIN \  ENYAQiV \ NOPACKAGE

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 4,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

©i58 0,79 079 0,39 0,49 0,50 0,29 3 0,30
EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase




TARIFF INFORMATION

SPAIN '\ ENYAQiV \  DCPACKAGE

G,

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 0 EUR/month
0,59 0,79 0,79
m R S R 0,29 EUR/KWh 0,39 EUR/KWh 0,30 EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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ENYAQiV OTHER




TARIFF INFORMATION

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 SEK/month 185 SEK/month 235 SEK/month
6,70 8,70 8,70 3,90 4,40 5,20 3,40 3,90 2,80
m SEK/KWh SEK/KWh SEK/KWh SEK/kWh SEK/kWh SEK/kWh SEK/kWh SEK/KWh SEK/KWh




TARIFF INFORMATION
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\ \
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TARIFF INFORMATION
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'/Qm - \\ DC
X 47 PACKAGE
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!



TARIFF INFORMATION

SWEDEN “  ENYAQiV %  NOPACKAGE

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 SEK/month 49 SEK/month 99 SEK/month
6,70 8,70 8,70 3,90 4,40 5,20 3,40 3,90 2,80
SEK/kWh SEK/KWh SEK/KWh SEK/kWh SEK/KWh SEK/KWh SEK/KWh SEK/KWh SEK/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase



TARIFF INFORMATION

SWEDEN %  ENYAQiV %  DCPACKAGE

=) (47

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 SEK/month 0 SEK/month
6,70 SEK/kWh 8,70 SEK/kWh 8,70 SEK/KWh 3,40 SEK/KWh 3,90 SEK/kWh 2,80 SEK/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase



TARIFF INFORMATION
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TARIFF INFORMATION

\
SWITZERLAND * OTHER \

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 CHF/month 17,09 CHF/month 22,09 CHF/month

0,69 0,79 0,79 0,49 ©I59 0,50 ©E9 049 0,30
CHF/KWh CHF/kWh CHF/kWh CHF/KWh CHF/KWh CHF/KWh CHF/KWh CHF/kWh CHF/kWh
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!



TARIFF INFORMATION

\
SWITZERLAND % ENYAQiV % NO PACKAGE

bs

’/gjﬁ . T

L

- —
- —”

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 CHF/month 4,99 CHF/month 9,99 CHF/month
0,69 0,79 0,79 0,49 0,59 0,50 0,39 0,49 0,30
CHF/kWh CHF/kWh CHF/kWh CHF/kWh CHF/kWh CHF/kWh CHF/kWh CHF/kWh CHF/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase



TARIFF INFORMATION

\
SWITZERLAND ENYAQiV % DCPACKAGE

m Gs

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 CHF/month 0 CHF/month
0,69 CHF/KWh 0,79 CHF/kWh 0,79 CHF/kWh 0,39 CHF/kWh 0,49 CHF/kWh 0,30 CHF/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase



TARIFF INFORMATION

UNITED \\\
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TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \
UNITED OTHER N\
KINGDOM )
=% i i
A= i i

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 GBP/month 16,39 GBP/month 21,39 GBP/month

0,55 0,69 0,69 0,35 0,45 0,45 0,25 0,35 0,25
GBP/KWh GBP/KWh GBP/KWh GBP/kWh GBP/KWh GBP/KWh GBP/KWh GBP/KWh GBP/KWh
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!



TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \
UNITED ENYAQiV \  NOPACKAGE
KINGDOM )
W% | NS i
R < =

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 GBP/month 4,99 GBP/month 9,99 GBP/month

0,55 0,69 0,69 0,35 0,45 0,45 0,25 0,35 0,25
GBP/KWh GBP/KWh GBP/KWh GBP/kWh GBP/KWh GBP/KWh GBP/KWh GBP/KWh GBP/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase




TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \

UNITED ENYAQiV \  DCPACKAGE
KINGDOM

B == G

=

\

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 GBP/month 0 GBP/month
m 0,55 GBP/kWh 0,69 GBP/kWh 0,69 GBP/kWh 0,25 GBP/kWh 0,35 GBP/kWh 0,25 GBP/kWh
* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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TARIFF INFORMATION

FINLAND OTHER N

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 17,99 EUR/month 22,99 EUR/month

0,15 0,79 0,79 0,10 0,49 0,50 0,06 0,39 0,30
EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!



TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \
FINLAND ENYAQiV %\ NOPACKAGE
\ \
I I
] ]
1 T 1
+ .: /Q - I:
Available Tariffs
CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 4,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month
0,15 0,79 0,79 0,10 0,49 0,50 0,06 0,39 0,30
EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase



TARIFF INFORMATION

FINLAND ENYAQiV \  DC PACKAGE

¥ G

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 0 EUR/month
0,15 EUR/min 0,79 EUR/min 0,79 EUR/min 0,06 EUR/min 0,39 EUR/min 0,30 EUR/min

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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TARIFF INFORMATION

CROATIA OTHER N

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 HRK/month 139 HRK/month 179 HRK/month

4,10 5,60 5,60 2,80 3,80 3,80 2,30 2,80 2,30
HRK/KWh HRK/kWh HRK/kWh HRK/kWh HRK/kWh HRK/kWh HRK/kWh HRK/KWh HRK/kWh
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!



TARIFF INFORMATION

CROATIA ENYAQiV \  NOPACKAGE

-

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 HRK/month 39,99 HRK/month 79,99 HRK/month

4,10 5,60 5,60 2,80 3,80 3,80 2,30 2,80 2,30
HRK/KWh HRK/kWh HRK/kWh HRK/kWh HRK/kWh HRK/kWh HRK/kWh HRK/KWh HRK/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase




TARIFF INFORMATION

CROATIA ENYAQiV %\  DCPACKAGE

- Gs

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 HRK/month 0 HRK/month
m 4,10 HRK/KWh 5,60 HRK/KWh 5,60 HRK/kWh 2,30 HRK/kWh 2,80 HRK/KWh 2,30 HRK/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \

Netherlands * OTHER N

\ \

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 17,69 EUR/month 22,69 EUR/month

0,59 0,79 079 0,39 0,49 0,50 0,29 0,39 0,30
m EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!



TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \

Netherlands ENYAQiV %\ NO PACKAGE

- - —

-
-
Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 4,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

0,59 0,79 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,50 0,29 0,39 0,30
EUR/KWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh
* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Netherlands %  ENYAQiV %\ DC PACKAGE

G,

- - —

-
-
Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 0 EUR/month
m 0,59 EUR/KWh 0,79 EUR/KWh 0,79 EUR/KWh 0,29 EUR/KWh 0,39 EUR/KWh 0,30 EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 17,39 EUR/month 22,38 EUR/month
059 079 0,79 039 049 050 029 039 030
m EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!



TARIFF INFORMATION

MALTA % ENYAQiV %  NOPACKAGE

* ‘

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 4,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month
0,59 0,79 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,50 0,29 0,39 0,30
EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase



TARIFF INFORMATION

MALTA % ENYAQiV %  DCPACKAGE

e ‘ @

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 0 EUR/month
0,59 EUR/KWh 0,79 EUR/KWh 0,79 EUR/KWh 0,29 EUR/KWh 0,39 EUR/KWh 0,30 EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs
CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 17,48 EUR/month 22,49 EUR/month
0,59 0,79 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,50 0,29 0,39 0,30
EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!



TARIFF INFORMATION

CYPRUS ENYAQIV \ NOPACKAGE

- - —

T -
g; ) &‘\7
Available Tariffs
CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS

PAGE 0 EUR/month 4,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

0,59 0,79 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,50 0,29 0,39 0,30

EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase



TARIFF INFORMATION

CYPRUS ENYAQIV \ DCPACKAGE

- - —

- o\ e
Available Tariffs
CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 0 EUR/month
0,59 EUR/kWh 0,79 EUR//KWh 0,79 EUR/KWh 0,29 EUR/kWh 0,39 EUR/KWh 0,30 EUR/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 BGN/month 34.59 BGN/month 44,59 BGN/month

1,719 1,59 159 0,79 ©IS9 ©IS9 ©i59 0,79 0,59
BGN/kWh BGN/kWh BGN/kWh BGN/kWh BGN/kWh BGN/kWh BGN/kWh BGN/kWh BGN/kWh
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!
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\
BULGARIA % ENYAQiV %\  NOPACKAGE

3 3
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Available Tariffs
CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 BGN/month 9.99 BGN/month 19,99 BGN/month
1,19 1,59 1,59 0,79 0,99 0,99 0,59 0,79 0,59
BGN/kWh BGN/kWh BGN/kWh BGN/kWh BGN/kWh BGN/kWh BGN/kWh BGN/kWh BGN/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase



TARIFF INFORMATION

\
BULGARIA %  ENYAQiV \  DCPACKAGE

G,

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 BGN/month 0 BGN/month
m 1,19 BGN/kWh 1,59 BGN/KWh 1,59 BGN/kWh 0,59 BGN/kWh 0,79 BGN/kWh 0,59 BGN/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 17,99 EUR/month 22,99 EUR/month
059 079 0,79 039 049 050 029 039 030
m EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh
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Increased maximum charging speed

> 62 kWh battery - from 50 kW to 100 kW
> 82 kWh battery - from 50kW to 125 kWh

*Available in the SKODA Car Configurator!



TARIFF INFORMATION

GREECE ENYAQiV \  NOPACKAGE

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 4,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

©i58 0,79 079 0,39 0,49 0,50 0,29 3 0,30
EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase




TARIFF INFORMATION

GREECE “  ENYAQiV \  DCPACKAGE

G,
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 0 EUR/month
m 0,59 EUR/KWh 0,79 EUR/KWh 0,79 EUR/KWh 0,29 EUR/KWh 0,39 EUR/KWh 0,30 EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
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